
NREMT EMT PSYCHOMOTOR EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 
Revised: 03-18-24 

“EXAM CLOSED” means there are no spaces available for testing at that exam. 

DATE TIME TRAINING CENTER CONTACT PHONE  

   
 

04/18/24 0800 GTC – Burlington (BR) OOHS Jason Lister 262-564-2066 
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED 

04/20/24 0800 WTC – Sparta (RA) OOHS Paula Berg 608-785-9295 

04/20/24 0830 MFD – Milwaukee (BL) OOHS Justin Doerr 414-418-9195 

05/08/24 1300 MDSN – Madison (RA) OOHS Jessica Dyar  608-246-5245 
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED   EXAM CLOSED 

05/09/24 1300 MDSN – Madison (RA) OOHS Jessica Dyar  608-246-5245 
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED 

05/11/24 0900 MFD – Milwaukee (BR) OOHS Brigid Condon 414-391-5506 
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED 

05/16/24 0900 MATC – Mequon (RA) OOHS Justin Klis 262-721-7890 
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED 

05/17/24 0800 LCFR – Nashotah (BR) OOHS  Tanya Reynen 262-337-9751 
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED 

05/17/24 0900 MATC – Oak Creek (RA) OOHS Justin Klis 262-721-7890 
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED 

05/17/24 1800 FVTC – Appleton (DB) OOHS Dan McCourt 920-831-4324 

05/18/24 0800 BTC – Janesville (KM) OOHS Rob Balsamo 608-743-4525 

05/18/24 0800 FVTC – Appleton (DB) OOHS Dan McCourt 920-831-4324 

05/18/24 0800 LTC – Cleveland (NR) OOHS Faye Aschenbach 920-693-1613 

05/18/24 0800 NWTC – Green Bay (BR) OOHS Stephanie Smith 920-590-0570 

05/18/24 0900 MSTC – Wisconsin Rapids (BL) OOHS Tammy Kruger 715-422-5608 

05/18/24 0900 LSTI – Oak Creek (RA) OOHS Frederick Hornby 331-267-1875 
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED 

05/19/24 0800 NTC – Wausau (BR) OOHS Paul Scheffler 715-803-1213 
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED 

05/20/24 0900 GTC – Burlington (BR) OOHS Jason Lister 262-564-2066 
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED 
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NREMT EMT PSYCHOMOTOR EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 
Revised: 03-18-24 

“EXAM CLOSED” means there are no spaces available for testing at that exam. 

DATE TIME TRAINING CENTER CONTACT PHONE  

   
 

05/22/24 0830 CVTC – Eau Claire (BR) OOHS Jennifer Struensee 715-855-7504 

06/08/24 0800 NTWD – Rice Lake (RA) OOHS Dee Folie 715-246-1831 

07/16/24 1300 MDSN – Madison (RA) OOHS Jessica Dyar 608-246-5245 

07/29/24 0800 MDSN – Madison (RA) OOHS Jessica Dyar 608-246-5245 

08/03/24 0800 NTC – Wausau (BR) OOHS Paul Scheffler 715-803-1213 

08/03/24 0800 NWTC – Green Bay (RH) OOHS Stephanie Smith 920-498-5613 

08/12/24 0830 CVTC – Eau Claire (BR) OOHS Jennifer Struensee 715-855-7504 

08/16/24 0800 LCFR – Nashotah (BR) OOHS Tanya Reynen 262-337-9751 
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED 

08/17/24 0800 LCFR – Nashotah (BR) OOHS Tanya Reynen 262-337-9751 
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED 

08/17/24 0800 WTC – Sparta (RA) OOHS Paula Berg 608-785-9295 

09/19/24 1600 MDSN – Madison (NR) OOHS Jessica Dyar 608-246-5245 
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED 
 
10/10/24 1300 MDSN – Madison (NR) OOHS Jessica Dyar 608-246-5245 

12/11/24 1300 MDSN – Madison (NR) OOHS Jessica Dyar 608-246-5245 
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED 

12/12/24 0800 MDSN – Madison (NR) OOHS Jessica Dyar 608-246-5245 
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED 

12/13/24 1700 FVTC – Appleton (DB) OOHS Dan McCourt 920-831-4324 

12/14/24 0800 FVTC – Appleton (DB) OOHS Dan McCourt 920-831-4324 

12/14/24 0800 NWTC – Green Bay (BR) OOHS Stephanie Smith 920-498-5613 
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED 

12/14/24 0800 WTC – Sparta (RA) OOHS Paula Berg 608-785-9295 

12/15/24 0800 NTC – Wausau (RA) OOHS Paul Scheffler 715-803-1213 

mailto:jstruensee1@cvtc.edu
mailto:dee.folie@northwoodtech.edu
mailto:jmdyar@madisoncollege.edu
mailto:jmdyar@madisoncollege.edu
mailto:ems@ntc.edu
mailto:stephanie.smith@nwtc.edu
mailto:jstruensee1@cvtc.edu
mailto:treynen@lakecountyfire.com
mailto:treynen@lakecountyfire.com
mailto:bergp@westerntc.edu
mailto:Jmdyar@madisoncollege.edu
mailto:jmdyar@madisoncollege.edu
mailto:jmdyar@madisoncollege.edu
mailto:jmdyar@madisoncollege.edu
mailto:dan.mccourt3840@fvtc.edu
mailto:dan.mccourt3840@fvtc.edu
mailto:stephanie.smith@nwtc.edu
mailto:bergp@westerntc.edu
mailto:ems@ntc.edu


NREMT EMT PSYCHOMOTOR EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 
Revised: 03-18-24 

“EXAM CLOSED” means there are no spaces available for testing at that exam. 

DATE TIME TRAINING CENTER CONTACT PHONE  

   
 

12/15/24 0800 NWTC – Green Bay (BR) OOHS Stephanie Smith 920-498-5613 
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED 

12/16/24 0830 CVTC – Eau Claire (BR) OOHS Jennifer Struensee 715-855-7504 

12/21/24 0800 BTC – Janesville (BR) OOHS Rob Balsamo 608-743-4525 

12/21/24 0800 LTC – Cleveland (NR) OOHS Faye Aschenbach 920-693-1613 

01/11/25 0800 NTWD – Rice Lake (RA) OOHS Dee Folie 715-246-1831 

03/13/25 1300 MDSN – Madison (NR) OOHS Jessica Dyar 608-246-5245 

04/26/25 0800 WTC – Sparta (RA) OOHS Paula Berg 608-785-9295 

05/14/25 1300 MDSN – Madison (NR) OOHS Jessica Dyar 608-246-5245 
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED 

05/15/25 0800 MDSN – Madison (NR) OOHS Jessica Dyar 608-246-5245 
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED 
  

WTCS Contact: 
Latisha Spence-Brookens 608-266-0995 latisha.brookens@wtcsystem.edu  
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